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Ergebnisliste

RWK, Luftgewehr -

Freihand, 2012 - 2013

Jugend, weiblich:

Aline Minde
Sina Bani

Jugend, mannlich:
Julian Jaceck

Morten Wendt
Maik Lierath

Junioren B, weiblich:

Alina Burchhardt
Svenja Rautmann
Jennifer Biel

Junioren B, mannlich:

Kevin Miiller
Marvin Hardel
Phillip Miinch
Yannik llsemann
Kevin Mller

Mannschaft

SG Buntenbock

2. Durchgang

SG Buntenbock
SG Buntenbock

SG St. Andreasberg
SG Buntenbock
SG St. Andreasberg

BSG Lautenthal
BSG Lautenthal
SG Clausthal

SG Clausthal

SG Clausthal

SG Buntenbock

SG Buntenbock

SG St. Andreasberg

Junioren B, mannlich:

(Phillip Miinch, Yannik llsemann, Morten Wendt)

1.Dg

312
282

1.Dg

276
244
218

1.Dg

361
335
325

1.Dg

323
302
302
293
256

2.Dg

292
288

2.Dg

274
285
243

2.Dg

356
334
300

2.Dg

331
323
280
278
243

3.Dg

3.Dg

3.Dg

3.Dg

4.Dg 5.Dg Gesamt

604
570

4.Dg 5.Dg Gesamt

550
529
461

4.Dg 5.Dg Gesamt

717
669
625

4.Dg 5.Dg Gesamt

654
625
582
571
499

Gesamt

1682
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Junioren A, ménnlich:

Kevin Geyer
Thorben Arndt

Damenklasse:

Corinna Miiller
Sandra Karpenstein
Manuela Finke
Sonja Fuchs
Jennifer Bode
Meike Sell

Cindy Irmisch

Anica Jaceck
Nadine Steffen
Stefanie Lindemann

Mannschaft

SG Zellerfeld
SG St. Andreasberg

Schiitzenklasse:

Marvin Weyland
Rainer Otte

Kai Hildebrandt
Jorg Fischer
Ingolf Neuse
Maik Bittner

Ulf Lohkamp
Stefan Dachs

Mannschaft

SG Clausthal
SG St. Andreasberg |

SG Clausthal
BSG Lautenthal

SG Zellerfeld

SG Zellerfeld

SG Buntenbock

SG Zellerfeld

BSG Lautenthal

SG Clausthal

SG St. Andreasberg
SG St. Andreasberg
SG St. Andreasberg
SG Altenau

Damenklasse

(Corinna Miiller, Sandra Karpenstein, Sonja Fuchs)

1.Dg

348
264

1.Dg

372
368
353
365
338
299
283
283
214
206

2.Dg

347
253

2.Dg

368
365
363
351
352
287
274
242
207
204

3.Dg

3.Dg

(Anica Jaceck, Cindy Irmisch, Nadine Steffen)

SG Clausthal

SG Clausthal

SG St. Andreasberg |
SG Clausthal

SG St. Andreasberg |
SG St. Andreasberg |
SG Altenau

SG St. Andreasberg

Schiitzenklasse

1.Dg

383
377
329
316
309
267
205
214

2.Dg

377
376
326
334
305
255
241
182

3.Dg

(Marvin Weyland, Rainer Otte, Jorg Fischer)

(Kai Hildebrandt, Ingolf Neuse, Maik Bittner)

4.Dg

4.Dg

4.Dg

5.Dg

5.Dg

5.Dg

Gesamt

695
517

Gesamt

740
733
716
716
690
586
557
525
421
410

Gesamt

2189
1503

Gesamt

760
753
655
650
614
522
446
396

Gesamt

2163
1791



Damen-Altersklasse:

Carmen Nordhausen

Altersklasse:
Michael Schindler

Michael Peinemann
Peter Haacke

Mannschaft

SG Clausthal

Senioren |, weiblich:

Doris Meier

Senioren I, mannlich:

Albrecht Hoffmann

SG Zellerfeld

SG Clausthal
SG Clausthal
SG Clausthal

Altersklasse

360
355
333

2.Dg

284

2.Dg

355
340
355

3.Dg

3.Dg

4. Dg 5.Dg

4. Dg 5.Dg

(Michael Schindler, Michael Peinemann, Peter Haacke)

BSG Lautenthal

SG Clausthal

1.Dg

158

1.Dg

341

2.Dg

158

2.Dg

335

3.Dg

3.Dg

20 SchuR
4.Dg 5.Dg

40 Schul
4.Dg 5.Dg

Horst Hoin

Kreisschiesssportleiter

Gesamt

576

Gesamt
715

695
688

Gesamt

2098

Gesamt

316

Gesamt

676



